
Please complete the booking form by clicking and typing where required, 
then save and email to: events@ukla.org.uk

Company 
name:

Contact 
name:

Contact 
email:

Contact telephone 
number:

Quantity Ticket type Cost

Early Bird Member 10% off

Member 

Early Bird Non-Member 10% off

Non-Member

Early Bird Under 25’s

Under 25’s

£299 + VAT

£345 + VAT

£399 + VAT

£445 + VAT

£99 + VAT

£125 + VAT

I wish to pay by:

Credit card

Invoice

Purchase order number:

I have read and accept UKLA’s 
privacy policy and I agree to my 
name and that of my guests to 
be included in the networking 
guide for this event.

Booking subject to terms and conditions 
https://www.ukla.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/UKLA-
Booking-Terms-and-Conditions.pdf

Non-member bookings require payment in advance of the 
event; tickets will not be confirmed until payment is received.

Host

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Guests Name Company Dietary requests

Please save this document 
once completed and email 

to events@ukla.org.uk

Booking form

Book 4 tickets and get 1 additional FREE

Lube Media conference 2026

Early bird runs until 28th February 2026

http://www.ukla.org.uk/privacy-cookies-policy/
https://www.ukla.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/UKLA-Booking-Terms-and-Conditions.pdf
https://www.ukla.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/UKLA-Booking-Terms-and-Conditions.pdf
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